Technical Data Sheet
15-Series
Cable Assemblies
Introduction
Flexible and Stable
Anritsu’s internally ruggedized microwave cable assemblies combine excellent phase and amplitude
stability with an integrated environmental protection system for reliable, repeatable measurements
over a long service life. Designed for field service, the Anritsu 15-series cable assemblies have

• Fluid Resistant, Crush Resistant, and Dust/Dirt Proof: Survives Rough Handling and Outdoor Use
Anritsu Cable
Part Number
Frequency
(GHz) Connector “A” Connector “B”
Length
(meters)
Return Loss
Match (dB)
Insertion
Loss Full
Cable (dB @
Max Freq)
Impedance
(ohms)
15NN50-1.5C 6.0 Precision N-male Precision N-male 1.5 18 2 50
15NN50-3.0C 6.0 Precision N-male Precision N-male 3.0 18 3.7 50
15NN50-5.0C 6.0 Precision N-male Precision N-male 5.0 18 6 50
15NNF50-1.5C 6.0 Precision N-male Precision N-female 1.5 18 2 50
15NNF50-3.0C 6.0 Precision N-male Precision N-female 3.0 18 3.7 50
15NNF50-5.0C 6.0 Precision N-male Precision N-female 5.0 18 6 50
15ND50-1.5C 6.0 Precision N-male 7/16-male 1.5 18 2 50
15NDF50-1.5C 6.0 Precision N-male 7/16-female 1.5 18 2 50
15NNF50-1.0B 18.0 Precision N-male Precision N-female 1.0 17 2.7 50
15NNF50-1.5B 18.0 Precision N-male Precision N-female 1.5 17 3.7 50
15NN50-1.0B 18.0 Precision N-male Precision N-male 1.0 17 2.7 50
15LLF50-1.0A 26.5 3.5 mm-male 3.5 mm-female 1.0 15 3.8 50
15LL50-1.0A 26.5 3.5 mm-male 3.5 mm-male 1.0 15 3.8 50
15KKF50-1.5A 26.5 K-male K-female 1.5 15 5.1 50
15KK50-1.0A 26.5 K-male K-male 1.0 15 3.8 50
15KKF50-1.0A 26.5 K-male K-female 1.0 15 3.8 50
15RKKF50-1.5A 26.5 Ruggedized K-male K-female 1.5 15 5.1 50
15N43M50-1.5C 6.0 Precision N-male 4.3-10-male 1.5 18 2.0 50
15N43F50-1.5C 6.0 Precision N-male 4.3-10-female 1.5 18 2.0 50
15N43M50-3.0C 6.0 Precision N-male 4.3-10-male 3.0 18 3.7 50
15N43F50-3.0C 6.0 Precision N-male 4.3-10-female 3.0 18 3.7 50
15-Series Cable Assemblies TDS, PN: 11410-00582, Rev. C
Copyright August 2020, Anritsu Company, USA. All Rights Reserved.
® Anritsu All trademarks are registered trademarks of their respective companies.
Anritsu utilizes recycled paper and environmentally conscious inks and toner.